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COFFEE

HOT
ICE

LATTE

2 shots of espresso + steamed milk

ICED LATTE

2 shots of espresso + milk, over ice

SEASONAL LATTE
2 shots of espresso + steamed milk
+ house-made seasonal syrup

MOCHA

Latte + dark chocolate sauce

DRIP COFFEE

Brewed coffee

ICED COFFEE

Flash-brewed coffee, over ice

AMERICANO
$3.75

2 shots of espresso + hot water

CAPPUCCINO $3.50

2 shots of espresso + steamed milk + foam

CORTADO $3.50

2 shots of espresso + 20z of steamed milk

ESPRESSO $2.00

Double shot of espresso

8oz

$3.75

$4.00

$4.25

$2.50

120z
120z

$4.25

$4.25

$4.50

$4.75

$3.00

$3.00

160z
160z

$4.75

$4.75

$5.25

$5.25

$3.50

$4.00

$2.75 $3.25

$4.00

$4.50

TEA

HOT 8oz
ICED

CHAI LATTE $3.75
House-made chai tea + steamed milk
MATCHA LATTE $3.75
Green tea powder + steamed milk

HOT 8oz
ICED

LONDON FOG $4.25
Loose leaf tea of choice + steamed milk
HOT TEA $3.25
Loose leaf tea of choice

ICED TEA

Loose leaf tea of choice, over ice
MANUAL

120z cup of hand-crafted, specialty roast, brewed coffee.

brew time approximately 5 minutes.
V60 POUR OVER

FRENCH PRESS
AEROPRESS

OTHER

HOT
ICED

STEAMER

Navored syrup + steamed milk

HOT COCOA

Chocolate syrup + steamed milk

TOPO CHICO

Bottled sparkling mineral water

KOMBUCHA

Fermented tea drink, local-made

ADD-INS

NON-DAIRY MILKS

Almond | oat

ESPRESSO SHOTS

Extra single or double

SYRUPS
Vanilla | Lavender | Chocolate | Biscochito
Caramel | Sugar-free vanilla

8oz

$2.75

$2.50

120z
120z

$4.25

$4.25

120z
120z

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00

120z
120z

$3.25

$3.00

$3.50

$1.00

$1.00

160z
160z

$4.75

$4.75

160z
160z

$4.75

$3.75

$4.00

160z
160z

$3.75

$3.50

$5.50

$1.25

$2.00

$.50



