

## **COFFEE**

Double shot of espresso

COFFEE			
HOT	8oz	12oz	16oz
ICE		12oz	16oz
<b>LATTE</b> 2 shots of espresso + steamed milk	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.75
ICED LATTE 2 shots of espresso + milk, over ice		\$4.25	\$4.75
SEASONAL LATTE 2 shots of espresso + steamed milk + house-made seasonal syrup	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.25
MOCHA Latte + dark chocolate sauce	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
<b>DRIP COFFEE</b> Brewed coffee	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
ICED COFFEE Flash-brewed coffee, over ice		\$3.00	\$4.00
AMERICANO		\$2.75 \$	33.25
\$3.75 2 shots of espresso + hot water			
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b> 2 shots of espresso + steamed milk	<b>\$3.50</b> + foam	\$4.00	\$4.50
CORTADO 2 shots of espresso + 2oz of steame	<b>\$3.50</b> ed milk		
ESPRESSO	\$2.00		

## **TEA**

HOT ICED	8oz	12oz 12oz	
CHAI LATTE House-made chai tea + steamed mi	<b>\$3.75</b> lk	\$4.25	\$4.75
MATCHA LATTE Green tea powder + steamed milk	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.75
HOT	8oz	12oz	16oz
ICED		12oz	16oz
LONDON FOG Loose leaf tea of choice + steamed in	<b>\$4.25</b> milk	12oz \$4.50	16oz \$4.75
LONDON FOG	+		1002

## **MANUAL**

Extra single or double

Caramel | Sugar-free vanilla

Vanilla | Lavender | Chocolate | Biscochito

**SYRUPS** 

12oz cup of hand-crafted, specialty roast, brewed coffee. brew time approximately 5 minutes.

brew time approximately 5 minutes	3.		
V60 POUR OVER		\$6.00	
FRENCH PRESS		\$5.00	
AEROPRESS		\$5.00	
OTHER			
НОТ	8oz	12oz	16oz
ICED		12oz	16oz
<b>STEAMER</b> Navored syrup + steamed milk	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.75
<b>HOT COCOA</b> Chocolate syrup + steamed milk	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
<b>TOPO CHICO</b> Bottled sparkling mineral water		\$3.50	
<b>KOMBUCHA</b> Fermented tea drink, local-made			\$5.50
ADD-INS			
NON-DAIRY MILKS Almond   oat		\$1.00	\$1.25
ESPRESSO SHOTS		\$1.00	\$2.00

\$.50